
Meet the Team…... 
 

Mrs. Shari Endo 

Department Chair 

Counselor for the STEM program 

sendo@aacps.org 

 

Ms. Dominique Brooks 

Counselor for 6th Grade 

dtbrooks@aacps.org 

 

Ms. Emily Benjamin 

Counselor for 7th Grade 

ebenjamin@aacps.org 

 

Ms. Katlyn Cropp 

Counselor for 8th Grade 

kcropp@aacps.org 

 

Mrs. Jessica Layne 

School Psychologist 

jalayne@aacps.org 

 

Mrs. Shauna Rykiel 

School Social Worker 

srykiel@aacps.org 

 

Ms. Nichele Cotton 

Counseling Secretary 

ncotton@aacps.org 

 

 
Lindale Middle School 

410-691-4344 


